NATIONAL Assessment Ce.	ntre Services	[well Jan'os] M	NA 19 152901		
Date In: 19 119 -15:14	Jcb descripti	on .	Date & Time Complete	d Do	ne by
Ref No: No 1072 1920481 My	SAS e-filin	g			
Veh No: My 2195C	E-mail (with	ia Shrs, AIC 2hrs)		T	00
D.O.A: 14/1/19-19:20	i-Motor Cl	i-Motor Claim Form			
	i-Motor W	O (Within: OD 2hrs.	TP 4brs)	<u> </u>	
OD /TP) ! Reporting Only	i-Photo Up	loaded	1	1	# C - 4 F# 18
TD I	Assessment/	Survey Report			
TP Insurer:		by Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp	<del> </del>	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:	The second secon		Tol:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: JA	ANCE OF	INC (		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
Owner / Driver: (	17 001 17	(	Tel:	)	
Policy No: (	Period: (	)	Cover Type: (		
Confirmed by : (	-	Date:	Time:		
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %	) Note-Est. Status		%; P: 21-79%. F: 30	100%1	
Year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES (			-10070]	
	1,000 ( )/\$2,00			× 11111	7-158
General Remarks:	39h 32,00	0 ( )	Accessed to the Print of the Party of the Pa	TARSE IT THE	
Lo describer Sie Andrew State Copy Logs Scoring - Suide State Stat				Children St.	2 g %
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's i	The second secon		tly NO refer of repaire	г.	
	urer URGENTLY.		N 100 15 15 15		
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invo	pice: YES ( ) /	NO(); To	wing Co: (	34	)
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	)· ·		Date&Time Completed	Don	e by
	/ Courtesy Car (	)		100000	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(	,		-	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	520003	,			
5) Optoau Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	\$3000] (	)			
Injury:					
Date/Time Actions				650208#2.4%	ATTENDA
1-59 94W-(49-03)	Control design	2000		####\$CO-40 13	
			<del></del>		
				Anit (S)	Amt (3
Ha1908767			ration Checklist	ficBill	Add Bi
l:timant's Particulars :-		1) AR : Accident Re	porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (	580)	
river/Owner:				40/\$45	
		3) TF : Towing Fee			
		3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thro	ugh Survey	\$120 \$30	
mact 140:		3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thro 5) FT : Follow-Thro		\$30	
		3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio	ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey) ust INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) n	\$30 25) \$75	
		3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idao DA + S	ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey) ust INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) n MRT Survey	\$30 (5)	
maged Portion:	1	3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idac DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona OD.*	ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey) ust JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) n MRT Survey   Services	\$30 25) \$75 \$160	
nmaged Portion:	3	3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming agei 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idae DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona OD:* *N5: Courtesy Co	ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey) ust JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) n MRT Survey I Services.	\$30 25) \$75 \$160	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona OD.* *N5: Courtesy Co *N6: Repair Co-o *N7: Fost Repair	ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey) ust JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) n MRT Survey   Services r/Tpt Allowance rdination	\$30 25) \$75 \$160	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming 886i 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idae DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona OD* *N5: Courtesy Ca *N6: Repair Co-to *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collect	ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey) ust JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 20)  MRT Survey I Services:  r/Tpt Allowance rdination Inspection I Excess Coordination	\$30 25) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10; \$25 \$3	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming 886i 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idae DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona OD* *N5: Courtesy Ca *N6: Repair Co-ta *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collec TP (N11): TP (N	ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey) ust JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) MRT Survey I Services:  r/Tpt Allowance rdination Inspection (Excess Coordination on INC) against INC	\$30 29) \$75 \$160 \$3 \$10; \$25	
ontact No:  maged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):  aditors! Comments::  1:  2/3:		3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming 886i 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idae DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona OD* *N5: Courtesy Ca *N6: Repair Co-to *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collect	ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey) ust JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) MRT Survey I Services:  r/Tpt Allowance rdination Inspection (Excess Coordination on INC) against INC	\$30 \$75 \$160 \$35 \$10 \$23 \$35 \$20 \$30	

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	19/11/2019 15:14
Date Of Accident	14/11/2019 19:20
Exact Location Of Accident	BUKIT TIMAH RD TWDS SERANGOON RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGY7195K
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	M/S BRIGHTSTAR CAR RENTAL PTE LTD
Co Reg No	201319803H
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81450033
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-81450033
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	AIRWAVE 1.5 A
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMHCSN3073161900
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	KUNASAGRAN M SUNDRESAN @KUNASAGRAN S/O SUNDRESAN

Differ	
Name of Driver	KUNASAGRAN M SUNDRESAN @KUNASAGRAN S/O SUNDRESAN
NRIC No	S2644423C
Date Of Birth	10/05/1958
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	03/03/1988
Driving Experience	31 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gender	MALE

Gender

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91567568

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-91567568

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 209 BOON LAY PLACE Address

#04-289

640209 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

OTHER - HIRER If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number SHA8672H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category TAXI

TOH CHAI SENG Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number S0227676C

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

**DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1** 

KUNASAGRAN M SUNDRESAN @KUNASAGRAN S/O SUNDRESAN Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

BODY

SGY7195K

YES

NO

### SKETCH PLAN

## **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information personal Information to all insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

STAR CAR REPORT

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: S.K. Seen

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personne s Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature
(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

	ACCIDE	ENT STATEMENT	
1001	DENT DATE: 11,2019,	(DD/MM/YYYY), TIMEN 19: 20(HH:MM)	
ACCI	0	(DD/MM/YYYY), TIMEN 1: 24(HH:MM)	1
LOCA	non: Bulait fl	high ld towards Swayoon Pd	
	Details of Veneza		
	DETAILS OF VEHICLE SO	1871951C	
	DINSURANCE COMPANY: CHI	na larping	
		VE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE ETHEFT	
	elMAKE & MODEL: Airway		
		(/VAN/ LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)	
	CIVEHICLE CATEGORY IDDIVATE	E/COMMERCIAL/MOTORCYCLE)	
	h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCID		
		DUP OWN INSURANCE (YES (NO))	
		RTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)	
2.	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	KIT CEANNY KETOKING ONETY	
		Pental Pte Ltd (MALE/FEMALE)	
	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT: \$1450033	
	CIADDRESS:	The second secon	
	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER AL	SO POLICY HOLDER ALL SOCIAL COLOR	
Anc of bassongs	DRIVER COLLEGE	SO POLICY HOLDER KUNA SAGRAN S/O SUNDRESC.	7
( Including driver )	OlNAME: HUMSAGIAN M	SUNDRISON® MALEY FEMALES	
( ()	binric/fin/Passport:	14473C CONTACT: 1/367308	
( _1.)	CIADDRESS BIK 209 BO	on lay place # 04-284.	
	A TO THE OWNER OF THE OWNER OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER OWN	Tard	
	"d)DATE OF BIRTH: (10 105)		
	<ul> <li>OCCUPATION: (INDOOR) OU</li> <li>I)YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE</li> </ul>		
×	WAS DOTVED AN ENDLOYEE O	E THE INCUPEN'S COMPANY? (VES / NO)	
7.0	IF NO RELATIONSHIP OF THE	DRIVER WITH INSURED: CUSTOMIES . H. POT	
5.	a)WEATHER CONDITION (CLEAN	R / RAINING / OTHERS	
	b)ROAD SURFACE (DRY / WET /		
	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / I		
	OFREPORTED TO POUCE YES IN		
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH PE		
8.			
- A fe stayer	O) VEHICLE NUMBER:	867217 MODEL:	
4 44 4 44	b) DRIVER'S NAME: TON C	ual leng	
	CI NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: > (	1227676 CONTACT:	
- ' 0. 1	HIRD PARTY VEHICLE	HATTHERD SALES SALES SERVICES AND SALES SERVICES SALES	
	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:	
- 1 - 2-1-1-10	61 DRIVER'S NAME:		
in way drived	1) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONIACT:	

emoil =

¼x = VIDRO =X.



Countersigned By:

# 中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司 CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

MZ406 N SN ANO600A THIRD PARTY FIRE & THEFT

Engine No : L15A5125117

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.	DMHCSN3073161900	Cha	ssis No:GJ11120908
Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle	SGY7195K		
2. Name of Policy Holder	M/S BRIGHTSTAR CAR	R RENTAL PTE.	LTD.
Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment	01 OCTOBER 2019		
Date of Expiry of Insurance	30 SEPTEMBER 2020		
5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive *			
ANY PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHO PROVIDED THAT THE PERSON DRIVING IS PERMI REGULATIONS TO DRIVE THE MOTOR VEHICLE OF COURT OF LAW OR BY REASON OF ANY ENACTMEN	ITTED IN ACCORDANCE R HAS BEEN SO PERMI	WITH THE LIC	ENSING OR OTHER LAWS OR OT DISQUALIFIED BY ORDER OF A
S. Limitations as to use: *			
(1) USE FOR THE CARRIAGE OF PASSENGERS OF (2) USE FOR SOCIAL DOMESTIC PLEASURE PURE IS HIRED, THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER (1) USE FOR RACING, PACE-MAKING, RELIABIL (2) USE WHILST DRAWING A TRAILER EXCEPT TO MECHANICALLY PROPELLED VEHICLE. (3) USE FOR THE CARRIAGE OF PASSENGERS FOR	POSES AND BUSINESS : LITY TRIAL OR SPEED- THE TOWING (OTHER TI	PURPOSES OF A -TESTING, HAN FOR REWAR	NY PERSON TO WHOM THE VEHICLE  D) OF ANY ONE DISABLED
HIRE PURCHASE CO. : TAI THONG LEE TDG (PT * Limitations rendered inoperative by Section and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 19	n 8 of the Motor Vehicles (T		
I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which to (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 18:	this Certificate relates is issi 9) and Part IV of the Road T	Fransport Act, 1987	with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Malaysia). Please see reverse NG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory